✓✓✓✓✓ Small, low cost, ready to run
✓✓✓✓✓ 80C188EB, 128K RAM, 512K flash
✓✓✓✓✓ 24 TTL compatible I/O lines
✓✓✓✓✓ Two RS232 serial channels
✓✓✓✓✓ Watchdog timer, PC/104 expansion
✓✓✓✓✓ Real time clock, RS485 option
✓✓✓✓✓ 5V-only CMOS, on-board flash prog
✓✓✓✓✓ Download .EXE file to run on card

Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC1188 80C188 CPU, 12 MHz, 128K
RAM, 512K flash
SBC1188-20 Complete CPU, 20MHz
SBC1188-ET 80C188 CPU, 12 MHz, 128K
RAM, 512K flash, extended
temp operation
SBC1188-20-ET Complete CPU, 20MHz,
extended temp operation
DK1188 Development kit, no charge
with first order only
1188OPT1 Battery-back Clock
1188OPT3 512K static RAM upgrade
1188OPT6 Clock and 32K RAM,
Battery-backed
1188OPT7 Clock and 128K RAM,
Battery-backed
1188OPT8 RS485/RS232 COM A
Add -ET to option for extended temp operation
Accessories:
MPCxxx All Micro/sys PC/104 cards
CA4020 RS232/RS485 cable to male